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Spielort:  Altdorf

Radballhalle
Giessenstr. 46

Spieltag: Samstag, 3. Okt. 20

Mannschaften
Winterthur 3
Liestal

Mohlin
Seon-Niederlenz 2
Altdorf 3
Seon-Niederlenz 1

Radball SM 2020 1. Liga

Spielplan Qualifikation

Kategorie: 1. Liga
Gruppe: 2-6

Zeit: 09.30 Uhr

Barbosa da Silva Pedro
Gerber Martin

Miiller Stuart
Doéssegger Thomas
Stadler Valentin
Stempfel Sebastian
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Spielplan:
1. Winterthur 3 - Liestal
2. Mohlin - Seon-Niederlenz 1
3. Liestal - Seon-Niederlenz 2
4. Winterthur 3 - Altdorf 3
5. Méhlin - Seon-Niederlenz 2
6. Liestal - Seon-Niederlenz 1
7. Mohlin - Altdorf 3
8. Winterthur 3 - Seon-Niederlenz 2
9. Liestal - Altdorf 3
10. Winterthur 3 - Seon-Niederlenz 1
Rangliste: Spiele / Punkte
1
2
3
4
5
6
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10er

Perez Ariel
Moser Leo
Schmid Raphael
Roth Markus
Brand Jan
Zehnder Stefan

WEKO Radball 25.09.2020



